## <u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections four	nd in this DPA bet\	ween it and [	uyahog	a Falls City S	Schools
] ("Originating LEA") which is dated [January 2] this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer only to privacy protections, and Provider's signal price, term, or schedule of services, or to any of Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the daneeds of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may win the applicable privacy statues; (2) a material Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the diseased the signed Exhibit "E" address: legal@canva.com.	13, 2022], to any ifer") through its signifier shall not new other provision no at a provided by Sulwithdraw the General change in the se	other LEA (" gnature below cessarily bind I t addressed in bscribing LEA t eral Offer in th ervices and pr signature to th	This Ge Provider to this DPA to the Pro e event coroducts li	neral Offer shat to other terms  A. The Provider to suit the off: (1) a material steed in the or	accepts Il extend , such as  and the e unique il change iginating
Canva PtyoLitsyned by:					
T: Jason Wilmot Date: January 13, 2022					
Printed Name: <u>Jason Wilmot</u>	Title/F	Position: <u>Head</u>	of Educa	tion	
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service A General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing L of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST D ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **	LEA and the Provide [	ler shall theref	ore be bo _] and th	ound by the sar e Provider. **F	ne terms PRIOR TO
By: Jim Johnson, Ph.D.		Date: 2024-11-04 Title: Director of Testing & Educational Technology			
Printed Name: Jim Johnson, Ph.D.	Litle: Dire	ector of Testin	ng &	; Educational	I echnology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Morgan Local School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Jim Johnson, Ph.D.

Title: Director of Testing & Educational Technology

Address: <u>65 W Union Ave</u> Phone: <u>740-962-1122</u>

Email: jjohnson@morganschools.org